Features
Features Plug & Play Emergency and Microwave
Sensors
7 Year Warranty
Can be suspended or Surface Mounted
UGR<19
UGR<19 Harvard is a modern and minimalistic
linear twin batten designed for indoor applications
requiring low glare. Designed speci�cally for
classrooms, and o�ce environments with visual
comfort in mind. With selectable CCT and power,
high e�cacy of 120lm/w, 7 year warranty and plug
and play capability.
Warranty 7 Years
On-Site Warranty 2 Years
Colour Appearance (CCT) 3000K | 4000K | 6500K
IP Rating IP20
IK Rating IK08
Voltage 180-264V
Material (Body/Housing) Steel
Colour Finish White RAL9003
LED Life Expectancy L70B50 170,000 Hours
Power Factor 0.95
Frequency 50/60Hz
Driver Type Fixed
Approval UKCA CE
Electrical Class Class I
Speci�cation
Code Description Lumen Output Emergency
Lumen Output Wattage E�cacy
HAR5/27-
47/3CCT/UGR19
Harvard Batten, 1500mm, 27-47W, 3
CCT, UGR<19
3240lm | 4080lm |
4800lm | 5760lm
27W | 34W | 40W |
47W
120 lm/W
Product Information
S U R F A C E  &  S U S P E N D E D S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
HARVARD UGR19
Tel: 0114 279 8999 | Email: sales@redarrowelectrical.co.uk | redarrowelectrical.co.uk
Red Arrow Electrical Ltd, Cortonwood Drive, Brampton, Barnsley, S73 0UF
This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 17/03/25
UGR19 LINEAR TWIN BATTEN
Material (Di�user/Cover) Polycarbonate
Colour Rendition (CRI) Ra >80
Working Temperature -20°C to 60°C
Dimensions (mm) L: 1478 x W: 205 x H: 87 mm
Product Net Weight (kg) 3 kg
Barcode 5055807626804
Box Dimensions (mm) L:1490 x W: 210 x D: 90 mm
Box Gross Weight (kg) 3.4 kg
Units/Outer Carton 6
Outer Carton Barcode 15055807626801
Outer Carton Dimensions (mm) L:1505 x W: 430 x D: 285 mm
Outer Carton Gross Weight (kg) 21.4 kg
S U R F A C E  &  S U S P E N D E D S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
HARVARD UGR19
Packaging Information
Tel: 0114 279 8999 | Email: sales@redarrowelectrical.co.uk | redarrowelectrical.co.uk
Red Arrow Electrical Ltd, Cortonwood Drive, Brampton, Barnsley, S73 0UF
This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 17/03/25
UGR19 LINEAR TWIN BATTEN